The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - TOOLSMITH 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.40
2025-09-07 Returning canceled grant to Jose Martinez txn PVH5GaR $1.00 $1.40
2025-09-14 Returning canceled grant to Jeet Singh txn 1ZHQvnn $5.00 $6.40
2025-09-14 Returning canceled grant to Dominic txn wNH]Jp04 $10.00 $16.40
2025-09-14 Returning canceled grant to Karan Jadaun txn 66HO20k $10.00 $26.40
2025-09-14 Returning canceled grant to mattseq txn rYHQyMR $10.00 $36.40
2025-09-14 Returning canceled grant to Efe Caliskan txn K9HZ65v $25.00 $61.40
2025-09-14 Returning canceled grant to Naman txn_78HngGq $10.00 $71.40
2025-09-15 Grant to Karan Jadaun txn QmHLgx2 -$10.00 $61.40
2025-09-15 Grant to Jeet Singh txn AWHzxov0 -$5.00 $56.40
2025-09-16 Transfer to YSWS - Budget - Sam Liu txn vgHeQ50 -$71.40 -$15.00
2025-09-16 Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Sam Liu txn_gnHPbGO $10.00 -$5.00
2025-09-16 Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Sam Liu txn WBHAQGE $5.00 $0.00

WITHDRAWN: $86.40. DEPOSITED: $86.00. $0.00

YSWS - Toolsmith is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - Toolsmith's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



